

ORIGINAL BID - Invitation For Bid Page 1 of 2

		1143-Boom	1143-Boom Lift (RE-BID) 12/02/2016 13:20					
		BID Effective Da	te:	Bid I	d Invitation Number:			
N TO STATE OF THE		12/02/2016	12/02/2016			6100040899		
Esther Gree SCI Cheste 500 E. 4th S Chester	en r	Supplier Name						
		Tour SAF vend	or Numbe	i willi us				
	eturn Quotation to:	Type of Securit	Type of Security furnished if required: Certified bank cashier's check Irrevocable letter of credit Certificate of deposit					
SCI Cheste 500 E. 4th S Chester		☐ Irrevocable l						
		☐ Other as spe ☐ Bond - If ann	☐ Other as specified by bid					
Please Deliver To: SCI Chester 500 E. 4th Street Chester PA 19013 US		Procurement C	Procurement Contact: Buyer: Esther Green					
		Fax:						
Part IV, IF	tion For Bids is comprised of: Part I, 0 B Specifications; Part V, Contract Cla and any addenda issued by the Issu	auses; any documents at	tached to					
Supplier's	Signature	Title	e					
Pri	nted Name	Date						
conditions those atta	er has completed and submitted this B of the Invitation For Bid. The Bidder chments are incorporated by reference agrees, if this Bid is accepted, to pro- pecified.	has attached documents be and made a part of thi	s that are s Bid. The	required to lead to lead in the second in th	oe submit ending to	ted with this Bid and be legally bound hereby,		
Item	Material/Service Desc	Qty	UOM	Unit P	rice	Total Line Item Price		
1	used jlg 600 aj articulating boom	1.000	Each	\$		\$		
Header Tex Vendor to	Requirements for all Items: tt provide used 2006 JLG Model #600 AJ - agentures including generator bid specs agentures including generator.	_	rticulating J	lib (600AJ) w	ith all			

Enter total bid amount here >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>	
	\$
ALL PRICES ARE F.O.B. DESTINATIONS	



ORIGINAL Page 2 of 2 BID - Invitation For Bid 1143-Boom Lift (RE-BID) 12/02/2016 13:20

Original Approval Date: 12/02/2016

Supplier Name:	
••	

*** Attributes Page ***

*** No further information for this bid ***

Mandatory QUESTION #02 - Is the offer in accordance with the "Representations and Authorizations" listed in section "Submission – 001.1" of the attached solicitation document?

Response:

Mandatory QUESTION #01 - Has the submitter read, and does the submitter understand, the "Representations and Authorizations" listed in section "Submission – 001.1" of the attached solicitation document? **Response:**